
STATS AND VIDEO POWERED BY:

*Statistics subject to change upon review of errors

CHALLENGER SERIES MENS DIVISION
LEADERS - MENS DIVISION

FAMILY AND GIVEN NAME # NATION GP TOI TOI/GM G A PTS SOG PENALTIES PIMS
JORDAN Taos 4 JAM 4 2:47:21 0:41:50 12 1 13 46 4 8
ARAB-O'BRIEN Matt 11 LBN 4 1:47:48 0:26:57 2 4 6 13 1 2
AKL Hassan 29 LBN 4 1:35:30 0:23:53 3 3 6 20 2 4
MULLAN Omar 20 LBN 4 1:30:04 0:22:31 4 1 5 16 3 6
SCOTT Drew 96 LBN 4 1:42:42 0:25:41 4 1 5 20 1 2
MITTON Josh 22 JAM 4 2:02:15 0:30:34 3 2 5 18 0 0
SANTIAGO-DAME Makhai       42 PUR 4 1:46:06 0:26:32 3 2 5 9 1 2
SHARA Michael 5 LBN 4 1:36:30 0:24:08 1 3 4 5 0 0
FINLAYSON Ethan 12 JAM 4 1:51:28 0:27:52 1 3 4 10 6 12
ROSELLO Kevin               58 PUR 4 1:32:10 0:23:03 3 0 3 10 1 2
ROBITAILLE Glynn 27 LBN 4 1:11:00 0:17:45 2 1 3 16 0 0
SELLARS Amari 7 JAM 4 2:01:26 0:30:22 2 1 3 14 0 0
RODRIGUEZ Rick "C" 16 PUR 4 1:54:34 0:28:39 2 1 3 7 1 2

GOALIES - MENS DIVISION
FAMILY AND GIVEN NAME # NATION GP GS TOI (min) W SA SV SV% GA GAA

LEBRON Kevin          30 PUR 2 2 120.00 2 109 104 0.954 5 2.50
NABOZNY Michal 33 PUR 1 1 57.03 0 56 52 0.929 4 4.21
GHOTMEH Issam 33 LBN 2 2 100.00 1 80 72 0.900 8 4.80
SADER Alec 30 LBN 3 2 136.82 0 73 62 0.849 11 4.82
TULLOCH Moriyah 1 JAM 4 4 480.00 3 125 101 0.808 24 6.00
CALLAHAN Dylan 97 PUR 2 1 61.72 0 33 26 0.788 7 6.81

JAMAICA - MENS NATIONAL TEAM
FAMILY AND GIVEN NAME # POSITION GP TOI TOI/GM G A PTS SOG PENALTIES PIMS

JORDAN Taos 4 F / D 4 2:47:21 0:41:50 12 1 13 46 4 8
MITTON Josh 22 F 4 2:02:15 0:30:34 3 2 5 18 0 0
FINLAYSON Ethan 12 / 16 D 4 2:17:45 0:34:26 1 3 4 10 6 12
SELLARS Amari 7 F 4 2:01:26 0:30:22 2 1 3 14 0 0
DRUMMOND Tyler 3 F / D 4 1:59:16 0:29:49 1 1 2 10 0 0
KING Onyx 8 F / D 4 1:13:24 0:18:21 2 0 2 8 0 0
CHEVERS Quinn 14 F 4 1:40:04 0:25:01 1 1 2 14 2 4
TORAIN Romeo 12 F 3 1:21:12 0:27:04 1 1 2 6 2 4
RENNALLS Jahwara 5 D 4 2:16:59 0:34:15 1 0 1 19 2 4
SILVERSTEIN Sky 6 F 4 2:08:14 0:32:04 0 1 1 12 0 0
MCGOWAN Maleek 15 D 3 1:21:40 0:27:13 0 1 1 12 1 5
MURPHY Sean 9 F 4 1:40:05 0:25:01 0 0 0 2 1 2
GRANT Avery 18 D 4 2:43:00 0:40:45 0 0 0 5 0 0

LEBANON - MENS NATIONAL TEAM
FAMILY AND GIVEN NAME # POSITION GP TOI TOI/GM G A PTS SOG PENALTIES PIMS

ARAB-O'BRIEN Matt 11 C 4 1:47:48 0:26:57 2 4 6 13 1 2
AKL Hassan 29 RW 4 1:35:30 0:23:53 3 3 6 20 2 4
MULLAN Omar 20 RW 4 1:30:04 0:22:31 4 1 5 16 3 6
SCOTT Drew 96 LW 4 1:42:42 0:25:41 4 1 5 20 1 2
SHARA Michael 5 D 4 1:36:30 0:24:08 1 3 4 5 0 0
ROBITAILLE Glynn 27 RW 4 1:11:00 0:17:45 2 1 3 16 0 0
NAIM Ali 2 C 4 1:00:40 0:15:10 1 1 2 5 0 0
BASKINGER Ben 12 D 4 1:32:02 0:23:01 1 1 2 9 0 0
VETTRAINO Alexander 21 LW 4 0:24:40 0:06:10 0 2 2 2 0 0
JOMAA Zakaria 9 LW 4 1:34:41 0:23:40 1 0 1 11 2 7
DARAICHE Jason 13 C 4 1:36:13 0:24:03 1 0 1 10 1 2
EID Joseph 18 LW 4 0:57:33 0:14:23 1 0 1 12 1 2
KHOURY-TANAGHO Charles 79 D 4 0:42:52 0:10:43 1 0 1 6 0 0
NAIM Ryder 98 D 4 1:20:36 0:20:09 0 1 1 8 2 4
ISSA Christopher 23 D 4 1:28:28 0:22:07 0 1 1 5 0 0
JOMAA Akram 14 D 4 1:31:09 0:22:47 0 0 0 8 3 6
TABET Ricardo 7 D 4 1:16:44 0:19:11 0 0 0 7 2 4
EID Joshua 91 C 4 0:30:18 0:07:35 0 0 0 4 0 0
FISHER Sam 95 RW 4 0:42:24 0:10:36 0 0 0 4 2 4

PUERTO RICO - MENS NATIONAL TEAM
FAMILY AND GIVEN NAME # POSITION GP TOI TOI/GM G A PTS SOG PENALTIES PIMS

SANTIAGO-DAME Makhai       42 F 4 1:46:06 0:26:32 3 2 5 9 1 2
RODRIGUEZ Rick "C" 16 F / D 4 1:54:34 0:28:39 2 1 3 7 1 2
ROSELLO Kevin               58 F 4 1:32:10 0:23:03 3 0 3 10 1 2
SANTIAGO Lexander       10 D 4 2:05:01 0:31:15 2 0 2 11 1 2
TEMPLETON Roman       29 F 4 1:14:48 0:18:42 0 2 2 12 1 2
NABOZNY Roberto           64 F 4 1:12:06 0:18:02 1 1 2 6 2 4



VEGA Yandel 86 F 4 1:29:59 0:22:30 0 2 2 11 0 0
CRUZ JR. Antonio            56 F / D 4 1:13:23 0:18:21 1 0 1 7 1 2
MILLER Kyle               57 D 4 1:26:56 0:21:44 1 0 1 7 0 0
RUPPE Dennis               59 F 4 1:44:32 0:26:08 0 1 1 5 0 0
SUMMERS Matthew         60 F 4 0:20:55 0:05:14 1 0 1 4 2 4
PEREZ Caleb 62 F 4 1:17:30 0:19:23 0 1 1 2 3 9
VARGAS Scott               97 F / D 4 2:04:28 0:31:07 0 0 0 13 1 2
HORN Andrew               44 D 4 2:09:52 0:32:28 0 0 0 12 0 0
DIAZ Alfonso 37 3 0:57:40 0:19:13 0 0 0 5 1 2
VARGAS Brett               18 D 4 1:10:19 0:17:35 0 0 0 0 0 0
VARGAS Kyle 17 F 3 0:24:54 0:08:18 0 0 0 1 0 0
BURNSIDE Andrew 13 1 0:01:18 0:01:18 0 0 0 1 0 0
ROSADO Noah               98 F 1 0:05:22 0:05:22 0 0 0 0 0 0


